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Atleta
SONZOGNI Cristina
BUZZONI Lisa
BENINTENDI Giulia
GIUPPONI Daniela

FELICIANI Roberta

TIRABOSCHI Carolina
CATTANEO Chiara

MORA Bruna

https://www.fidal.it/risultati/2022/REG29129/Gara100.htm

https://www.fidal.it/risultati/2022/REG29129/Gara100.htm

Anno
1977
1987
2002
1969

1971

1971
1973

1964

Cat.
SF45
SF35

PF
SF50

SF50

SF50
SF45

SF55

Societa
BG891 ELLE ERRE ASD
BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA
BG928 PODISTI DUE CASTELLI ASD
GRUPPO ALPINO CALCINATE-AGG
BG479 G.S. OROBIE
BG223 ATL. VALLE BREMBANA

BG237 G.S. OREZZO
GRUPPO ALPINO NEMBRO-AGG

Prestazione
51:01.93
51:01.93
54:41.01
56:26.61

58:07.46

59:11.33
1h01:00.40

1h24:15.73

m



